HOUSING AUTHORITY COMMISSION

Staff Contact: Rob Fredericks, Executive Director/CEO
Housing Authority
808 Laguna St
Santa Barbara, CA 93101

(805) 965-1071; rfredricks@hacsb.org

Member's Name/Category

Lucille Teresa Boss Ramirez

Public at Large

Geoff Green
Public at Large (City)

David Gustafson
Public at Large (City)

David K. Hughes
Public at Large (City)

Lawrence G. Larsson
Tenant

Victor Suhr
Senior Tenant (City)

Patricia Wheatley
Public at Large (City)

Public Information Roster

Appointed
6/26/2018

9/14/2016
6/26/2012
7/1/2008

6/6/2017

6/23/2015
6/28/2011
7/3/2007

6/26/2018
6/30/2016

12/12/2017
6/28/2016

12/17/2013
12/13/2011

6/6/2017

Membership: 7

Term Ends

6/30/2022

9/14/2020

7/12/2021

8/6/2019

6/30/2020

2/15/2020

7/12/2021

July 2018



