HOUSING AUTHORITY COMMISSION

Membership: 7

Staff Contact: Rob Fredericks, Executive Director/CEO

Housing Authority 808 Laguna St

Santa Barbara, CA 93101

(805) 965-1071; rfredricks@hacsb.org

Member's Name/Category	<u>Appointed</u>	<u>Term Ends</u>
Lucille Teresa Boss Ramirez Public at Large	6/26/2018	6/30/2022
Geoff Green Public at Large (City)	9/14/2016 6/26/2012 7/1/2008	9/14/2020
David Gustafson Public at Large (City)	6/6/2017	7/12/2021
David K. Hughes Public at Large (City)	6/23/2015 6/28/2011 7/3/2007	8/6/2019
Lawrence G. Larsson Tenant	6/26/2018 6/30/2016	6/30/2020
Victor Suhr Senior Tenant (City)	12/12/2017 6/28/2016 12/17/2013 12/13/2011	2/15/2020
Patricia Wheatley Public at Large (City)	6/6/2017	7/12/2021

Public Information Roster July 2018